
2 HOTT ADMIN LEADERSHIP MLEC SEC Trainer First Name Trainer Last Name Phone Email
X X Denise Angeles 805-312-4727 dlangeles5@gmail.com

X Charles Barber 650-279-5310 upchuckgs15@gmail.com
X John Damasio 818-438-0874 jdamasio@mooseintl.org

X Joseph Henderson 530-903-9444 jr1164@comcast.net
X X Mo Khan 510-586-4543 mkhan@mooseintl.org

X Mark Klein 805-376-6224 mark.klein@designworksusa.com
X X X Christopher Maher 213-448-2077 cmaher@mooseintl.org

X Dina Munday 510-701-9745 dinam75@comcast.net
X X X Roddy Myers 530-300-8503 myersroddy9@gmail.com

X Cynthia Raslavsky 702-622-9580 cindyraz2006@centurylink.net
X X Edward Stone 951-428-9590 ed.stoney1979@gmail.com

X X X Cheryl Volden 805-338-1305 res201ir@verizon.net
X X James Waggoner 619-993-3066 ml49jimw@gmail.com
X Chad Watson 619-993-4940 anexussystems@gmail.com
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